Specification
Input Voltage..........................................................90~264 VAC, 47~63 Hz
Inrush Current........................................................ 60 A typ @ 240 VAC
Output Voltage....................................................... See table below
Output Voltage Trim............................................... 70 ~ 100 % Typical
Remote ON/OFF.................................................... Available
Remote Sensing....................................................... Available
Auxiliary Power(AUX) ......................................................12V / 1A for Remote ON/OFF control
Alarm Signal..................................... .................... POK (Open collector output)
Parallel/Series Operation...................................... Available
Line Regulation...................................................... +/-1%
Load Regulation..................................................... +/- 1%
Operating Temperature.......................................... -10°C to 70 °C, plus derating
Storage Temperature............................................. -20 °C to +85 °C
Safety Standards.................................................... UL, C-UL, CE
EMC Standards……………………………………... Complies with FCC part 15, VCCI-A, CISPR22-A
EN55022-A
Dimensions............................................................ 330(L) x 126.5(W) x 82(H).
Weight.................................................................... 3.8Kg each
Models and Ratings
Model Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
CSF1500-05 5 V 240 A 80%
CSF1500-09 9 V 150 A 85%
CSF1500-12 12 V 125 A 87%
CSF1500-15 15 V 100 A 87%
CSF1500-24 24 V 63 A 90%
CSF1500-28 28 V 54 A 90%
CSF1500-36 36 V 42 A 90%
CSF1500-48 48 V 32 A 91%
Please see next pages for connections and mechanical details
Specifications are subject to change without notice, E&OE. ALL PSU Terms & Conditions Apply.
ALL PSU Ltd, Unit D6 Laser Quay, Culpeper Close, Medway City Estate,
Rochester, Kent, ME2 4HU, Tel : 01634 725527, Fax : 01634 739111
Email : sales@allpsu.co.uk, Web : www.allpsu.co.uk
1500 Watt, CSF1500 Series, Fully Enclosed (Single Output)
■ Universal AC Input 90-264 VAC
■ Fully Enclosed, Chassis Mounting
■ Output Trim 70-100%
■ Remote On/Off / Remote Sense
■ Parallel / Current Share, Output Good Signal
■ Full Approvals UL/C-UL/CE, Low Cost  and Small Size
■ Protected For Over Voltage / Over Current
■ Built-in Inrush Current Protection
■ 4 Year Warranty
 Specifications are subject to change without notice, E&OE. ALL PSU Terms & Conditions Apply.
ALL PSU Ltd, Unit D6 Laser Quay, Culpeper Close, Medway City Estate,
Rochester, Kent, ME2 4HU, Tel : 01634 725527, Fax : 01634 739111
Email : sales@allpsu.co.uk, Web : www.allpsu.co.uk
1500 Watt, CSF1500 Series, Fully Enclosed (Single Output)
1500 Watt, CSF1500 Series, Fully Enclosed (Single Output)
Specifications are subject to change without notice, E&OE. ALL PSU Terms & Conditions Apply.
ALL PSU Ltd, Unit D6 Laser Quay, Culpeper Close, Medway City Estate, Rochester, Kent,
ME2 4HU, Tel : 01634 725527, Fax : 01634 739111
Email : sales@allpsu.co.uk, Web : www.allpsu.co.uk